Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

30
The dimension "S" is displayed in (1/10 mm). This information is also valid for the
order code
All Variants
Terminals L / N Terminal Ground Style Panel Thickness s [1/10 mm] Config. Code Order Number
solder terminal (L = 5.1 mm) solder terminal (L = 5.1 mm) flange with coun-
tersunk holes
 1681-X-DDD0-A-1 6173.0001
Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm) Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm) flange with coun-
tersunk holes
 1681-X-9990-A-1 6173.0003
screw terminal screw terminal flange with coun-
tersunk holes
 1681-X-AAA0-A-1 6173.0004
solder terminal (L = 5.1 mm) solder terminal (L = 5.1 mm) snap-in (s=panel
thickness)
10 1681-X-DDD0-A-410 6173.0009
solder terminal (L = 5.1 mm) solder terminal (L = 5.1 mm) snap-in (s=panel
thickness)
15 1681-X-DDD0-A-415 6173.0010
solder terminal (L = 5.1 mm) solder terminal (L = 5.1 mm) snap-in (s=panel
thickness)
20 1681-X-DDD0-A-420 6173.0011
solder terminal (L = 5.1 mm) solder terminal (L = 5.1 mm) snap-in (s=panel
thickness)
25 1681-X-DDD0-A-425 6173.0012
solder terminal (L = 5.1 mm) solder terminal (L = 5.1 mm) snap-in (s=panel
thickness)
30 1681-X-DDD0-A-430 6173.0013
Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm) Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm) snap-in (s=panel
thickness)
10 1681-X-9990-A-410 6173.0019
5
Connectors (Inlets/Outlets)
1681https://www.schurter.com /PG07
Connectors
Terminals L / N Terminal Ground Style Panel Thickness s [1/10 mm] Config. Code Order Number
Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm) Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm) snap-in (s=panel
thickness)
15 1681-X-9990-A-415 6173.0020
Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm) Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm) snap-in (s=panel
thickness)
20 1681-X-9990-A-420 6173.0021
Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm) Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm) snap-in (s=panel
thickness)
25 1681-X-9990-A-425 6173.0022
Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm) Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm) snap-in (s=panel
thickness)
30 1681-X-9990-A-430 6173.0023
The listet variants should be available from stock Other versions on request  www.schurter.com/contact
Availability for all products can be searched real-time:https://www.schurter.com/en/Stock-Check/Stock-Check-SCHURTER
Packaging unit  50 Pcs
Accessories